
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Rune SELS
hamok
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 0:20:52 (7'12"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Finn GEVAERT 0:21:02 [992]
3. Witse BOECKX 0:21:08 [987]

1. 137 00:02:04 304m 6'48"/km
2. 136 00:01:38 00:03:42 277m 5'54"/km
3. 132 00:02:51 00:06:33 401m 7'06"/km
4. 117 00:01:28 00:08:01 221m 6'38"/km
5. 118 00:03:16 00:11:17 443m 7'22"/km
6. 130 00:05:10 00:16:27 593m 8'43"/km
7. 124 00:02:03 00:18:30 276m 7'26"/km
8. 128 00:02:01 00:20:31 236m 8'33"/km
9. 999 00:00:21 00:20:52 86m 4'04"/km
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